Position

Instructional Designer

Distance Learning Ctr Supv

Instructional Associate

Instructional Associate

Instructional Associate

Instructional Support Tech

Specialist Il

DA FW Clerical Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - Distance Learning

DA - Distance Learning

DA - Distance Learning

DA - Distance Learning

DA - Distance Learning

DA - Distance Learning

DA - Distance Learning

DA - Distance Learning

Total Wages
$102,433

$89,522

$74,520

$57,835

$44,215

$8,594

$5,815

$1,938



