	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructional Designer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Distance Learning	\$102,433
2.	Distance Learning Ctr Supv		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Distance Learning	\$89,522
3.	Instructional Associate		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Distance Learning	\$74,520
4.	Instructional Associate		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Distance Learning	\$57,835
5.	Instructional Associate		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Distance Learning	\$44,215
6.	Instructional Support Tech		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Distance Learning	\$8,594
7.	Specialist II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Distance Learning	\$5,815
8.	DA FW Clerical Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Distance Learning	\$1,938